Features
n	 Hybrid	protection	technology
n	 Extremely	low	leakage	current
n	 Heavy	duty	surge	protection
n	 LED	indicators
n	 Compact	form	factor
n	 Indoor	or	outdoor	installation
Applications

  ............... Straight nipple with nut for mounting through 1/2-inch Trade Size knockout;
  1/2-inch Trade Size knockout is approximately 0.875 inch
 How To Order
1202 - xxxx
Series
Nominal (Operating) Voltage
 120S = 120 VAC
 240S = 120/240 VAC
Packaging Specifications
1202 Series ...................one unit per box
  WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Environmental Characteristics
Operating Temperature .............................................................................-40 °C to +85 °C
Moisture Sensitivity Level ................................................................................................. 1
ESD Classification (HBM)................................................................................................. 6
The Bourns® Model 1202 Series is a Type 1 hardwired hybrid surge protective device
targeted for AC infrastructure applications. The hybrid Model 1202 design combines fast
responding MOV technology with low leakage GDT technology resulting in reliable and
long-term performance.
General Information Agency Listing
Agency Standard Agency
File No.
            1449 - 4th
Ed., Type 1 E313168
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
 1202 Series  Hardwired AC Hybrid Surge Protective Device (H-SPD)
Product Dimensions
Wiring and Protection Modes
REV. 14 - 12/19
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com